

DILSADPUR TO DILSADPUR EAST TOLA

MMGSY (SC)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

PARSOI DIVISION

KADWAT SUB-DIVISION

MB No- 1380

Measurement Book

ABDUL RAJIAK
Ag. No-14(528)/2020-21

MMGSY(SC)

113
2307-20
07/10-1-21
244/24-02-22 - 1st Year 25-23047-20

Page 1 of 1

3rd Year Maintenance

43

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W:- Const. & Maint. of road					
Dilsadpur to Dilsadpur					
East to West					
Agency:- Abdul Rajjak					
Ag. No:- 14 SBD 2020-21					
D.O.S:- 23-01-2020					
D.O.C:- 22-01-2021					
A.D.O.C:- 30-12-2020					
Measurement:-					

1) Restoration of raincuts:-

$$2 \times 4.50 \times 0.95 \times 0.50 = 4.27 \text{ m}^3$$

$$3 \times 4.00 \times 0.95 \times 0.50 = 7.92 \text{ m}^3$$

$$5 \times 5.20 \times 0.95 \times 0.45 = 11.11 \text{ m}^3$$

$$5 \times 8.60 \times 0.95 \times 0.50 = 7.65 \text{ m}^3$$

$$2 \times 4.00 \times 0.90 \times 0.40 = 4.32 \text{ m}^3$$

$$37.32 \text{ m}^3$$

2) Making up of Gullies/shoulder:-

$$5 \times 4.00 \times 0.95 = 19.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$5 \times 5.10 \times 1.00 = 25.50 \text{ m}^2$$

$$7 \times 8.50 \times 0.95 = 56.52 \text{ m}^2$$

$$7 \times 7.80 \times 0.95 = 51.87 \text{ m}^2$$

$$5 \times 6.00 \times 1.00 = 30.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$182.89 \text{ m}^2$$

3) Repair to pot holes filled

$$2 \times 3.50 \times 1.00 = 7.00 \text{ m}^3$$

$$8 \times 2.00 \times 0.90 = 12.80 \text{ m}^3$$

$$4 \times 3.00 \times 0.95 = 10.20 \text{ m}^3$$

Continuation

$$30.00 \text{ m}^3$$

date
of this
page

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
8) White washing parapet wall					
Qty white TMB					
Page - 44			20.64 m ²		
@ Rs. 16.47/m ²					Rs. 3402.00
9) Road Marking hot applied thermoplastic RT Surface.					
Qty white TMB					
Page - 44			90.00 m ²		
@ Rs. 735.44/m ²					Rs. 66190.00
10) Road marking hot applied thermoplastic cone surface					
Qty white TMB					
Page - 44			58.00 m ²		
@ Rs. 834.29/m ²					Rs. 48389.00
11) Maint. of planted tree					
Qty white TMB					
Page - 44			76.00 nos.		
@ Rs. 574.00/no					Rs. 43624.00
					Rs. 200088.00
Add 1% Cess					Rs. 2001.00
Add 12% GST					Rs. 24011.00
Total					Rs. 226100.00
Attested <i>[Signature]</i> 20/12/23 Executive Engineer Rural Works Department Div. II, Barsol <i>[Signature]</i> 20/12/23					

Continuation

 dat
 (Da
 of a
 this
 has
 been
 done